ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6

Organiser: Polskie Zrzeszenie Nordic Walking
Date: 2023-07-29

Place Latoszyn

Distance 10 km

Results for the split 5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6, OPEN

POS Name and surname No. Club
1 WOJTOWICZ TOMASZ 182 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
2 DZIEDZIEWICZ ANDRZE) 157 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
3 MARCZAK TOMASZ 164 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
4 HALAS MARCIN 158 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
5 JUREK ADAM 161 KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
6 MISZTAL GRZEGORZ 165 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
7 HELWICH STEFAN 159 KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
8 OLSZANSKI KAROL 166 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
9 ZYCH WITOLD 180
10 CHYRA JANUSZ 154 NORDIC SPORT 2021
11 BIELECKA ZUZANNA 153 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
12 KUBISZYN MALGORZATA 179 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
13 LABUS MARZENA 163 NORDIC SPORT 2021
14 SLOWIK JAN 169 WYBIEGAMY W PRZYSZ£0OSC
15 HRYCIUK WALDEMAR 181 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
16 JEDRASIAK RENATA 160 KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
17 KELLER PATRYK 162 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
18 LACHNIK HUBERT 175
19 CZMOCH MARIAN 156 NORDIC SPORT 2021
20 WOJTKIEWICZ JAREK 178
21 PACYNA JAN 172 NORDICUS STRZYBNICA
22 BALIS ANDRZE 151
23 ZDRZALEK ALICJA 170 NORDIC SPORT 2021
24 LUKOSZEK KATARZYNA 176 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
25 SKRZATEK LUCYNA 168 NORDIC SPORT 2021
26 CZAJKA URSZULA 155 KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
27 SLUSARCZYK ANDRZEJ 171 WESOLY BORSUK TEAM
28 MORAWCZYNSKA JOLANTA 173 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
29 RZUCIDLO JAN 174 BBL RZESZOW
30 BERESKA IRENA 152 NORDIC SPORT 2021
DQ MICHALSKI ANDRZEJ 177 PLOMIEN ZMIENNICA
PUKSZTA KRZYSIEK 167 WESOLY BORSUK TEAM

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6, OPEN -K

POS Name and surname No. Club
1 BIELECKA ZUZANNA 153 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
2 KUBISZYN MALGORZATA 179 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
3 LABUS MARZENA 163 NORDIC SPORT 2021
4 JEDRASIAK RENATA 160 KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
5 ZDRZALEK ALICJA 170 NORDIC SPORT 2021

City
WIDACZ
WARSZAWA
ALEKSANDRIA |

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE

LUBIN
SULKOWICE
WIELEN

KRAKOW

ROGI

LUBLINIEC
WARSZAWA
LUBACZOW
LUBLINIEC
HERMANOWA
BIALA PODLASKA
LUBIN

BYTOM

ARNSDORF

LOSICE

BYSTRE
TARNOWSKIEN GORY
KRAKOW
TARNOWSKIE GORY
RUDA SLASKA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
RUMIA

DEBICA

NAKEO SLASKIE
ZMIENNICA

PRUDNIK

City
WARSZAWA
LUBACZOW
LUBLINIEC
LUBIN
TARNOWSKIE GORY

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Cat. Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki

M30-39

M40-49

M18-29

M30-39

M60-69 1
M30-39

M60-69 2
M40-49

M50-59

M40-49

K40-49

K30-39 1
K30-39

M50-59

M60-69

K60-69

M18-29 1
M70+ 1
M70+

M50-59 2
M40-49 1
M30-39

K40-49

K50-59

K50-59

K60-69

M70+

K50-59

M70+ 1
K30-39

M60-69

M40-49

Cat. 26t. kartki Czer. kartki
K40-49
K30-39 1
K30-39
K60-69
K40-49

BASPORT

2.5km

00:15:27
00:15:25
00:15:30
00:16:17
00:16:18
00:16:19
00:16:35
00:17:07
00:18:04
00:18:18
00:19:59
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:18:48
00:19:27
00:20:41
00:18:44
00:20:05
00:20:25
00:19:12
00:19:55
00:20:23
00:21:37
00:22:29
00:22:24
00:22:31
00:21:25
00:23:27
00:21:41
00:25:00
00:16:34
DQ
00:18:22
DNF

2.5km
00:19:59
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:20:41
00:21:37

5km
00:31:02
00:31:20
00:32:35
00:33:31
00:33:32
00:33:50
00:34:18
00:35:16
00:36:05
00:36:48
00:37:28
00:37:30
00:37:31
00:38:10
00:38:25
00:38:32
00:38:43
00:39:40
00:39:45
00:39:52
00:39:56
00:41:44
00:41:45
00:42:14
00:42:46
00:43:03
00:44:40
00:44:45
00:44:47
00:47:33
00:33:34
DQ
00:37:15
DNF

5km

00:37:28
00:37:30
00:37:31
00:38:32
00:41:45

http://b4sport.pl/

7.5km

00:47:31
00:47:47
00:50:01
00:50:52
00:50:55
00:52:00
00:53:00
00:53:48
00:54:37
00:55:09
00:55:05
00:55:07
00:55:34
00:59:17
00:57:53
00:56:36
01:00:00
00:59:16
00:59:25
01:01:57
01:00:21
01:02:42
01:02:54
01:02:27
01:03:44
01:05:02
01:08:19
01:05:58
01:10:22
01:10:16
00:50:54
DQ

DNF

7.5km
00:55:05
00:55:07
00:55:34
00:56:36
01:02:54
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LUKOSZEK KATARZYNA
SKRZATEK LUCYNA
CZAJKA URSZULA
MORAWCZYNSKA JOLANTA
10 BERESKA IRENA

© 0 N o

WOJTOWICZ TOMASZ
DZIEDZIEWICZ ANDRZEJ
MARCZAK TOMASZ
HALAS MARCIN

JUREK ADAM

MISZTAL GRZEGORZ
HELWICH STEFAN
OLSZANSKI KAROL
ZYCH WITOLD

CHYRA JANUSZ
SEOWIK JAN

HRYCIUK WALDEMAR
KELLER PATRYK
LACHNIK HUBERT
CZMOCH MARIAN
WOJTKIEWICZ JAREK
PACYNA JAN

BALIS ANDRZE)
SLUSARCZYK ANDRZE)
RZUCIDLO JAN
MICHALSKI ANDRZE)
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PUKSZTA KRZYSIEK

1 MARCZAK TOMASZ
2 KELLER PATRYK

1 KUBISZYN MALGORZATA
2 LABUS MARZENA
3 BERESKA IRENA

Name and surname

Name and surname

Name and surname

Name and surname

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS

No.
176
168
155
173
152

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS

No.
182
157
164
158
161
165
159
166
180
154
169
181
162
175
156
178
172
151
171
174
177

167

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS

No.
164
162

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS

No.
179
163
152

OPEN -K c.d.

Club
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
NORDIC SPORT 2021
KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
NORDIC SPORT 2021

OPEN -M

Club
K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM

NORDIC SPORT 2021
WYBIEGAMY W PRZYSZL0OSC
K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM

NORDIC SPORT 2021
NORDICUS STRZYBNICA

WESOLY BORSUK TEAM
BBL RZESZOW
PLOMIEN ZMIENNICA

WESOLY BORSUK TEAM

M18-29

Club

K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM

K30-39

Club
K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
NORDIC SPORT 2021
NORDIC SPORT 2021

City
RUDA SLASKA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
RUMIA
DEBICA
NAKEO SLASKIE

City
WIDACZ
WARSZAWA
ALEKSANDRIA |
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE
LUBIN
SULKOWICE
WIELEN
KRAKOW
ROGI
LUBLINIEC
HERMANOWA
BIALA PODLASKA
BYTOM
ARNSDORF
LOSICE
BYSTRE
TARNOWSKIEN GORY
KRAKOW

ZMIENNICA

PRUDNIK

City
ALEKSANDRIA |
BYTOM

City
LUBACZOW
LUBLINIEC
NAKEO SLASKIE

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

NAT

POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL

Cat. Z6t.

K50-59
K50-59
K60-69
K50-59
K30-39

Cat. 26t.

M30-39
M40-49
M18-29
M30-39
M60-69
M30-39
M60-69
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
M18-29
M70+

M70+

M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M70+

M70+

M60-69

M40-49

Cat. Z6t.

M18-29
M18-29

Cat. Z6t.

K30-39
K30-39
K30-39

kartki

kartki

kartki

kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

2.5km
00:22:29
00:22:24
00:22:31
00:23:27
00:25:00

2.5km

00:15:27
00:15:25
00:15:30
00:16:17
00:16:18
00:16:19
00:16:35
00:17:07
00:18:04
00:18:18
00:18:48
00:19:27
00:18:44
00:20:05
00:20:25
00:19:12
00:19:55
00:20:23
00:21:25
00:21:41
00:16:34
DQ
00:18:22
DNF

2.5km

00:15:30
00:18:44

2.5km
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:25:00

5km

00:42:14
00:42:46
00:43:03
00:44:45
00:47:33

5km
00:31:02
00:31:20
00:32:35
00:33:31
00:33:32
00:33:50
00:34:18
00:35:16
00:36:05
00:36:48
00:38:10
00:38:25
00:38:43
00:39:40
00:39:45
00:39:52
00:39:56
00:41:44
00:44:40
00:44:47
00:33:34
DQ
00:37:15
DNF

5km

00:32:35
00:38:43

5km

00:37:30
00:37:31
00:47:33

http://b4sport.pl/

7.5km
01:02:27
01:03:44
01:05:02
01:05:58
01:10:16

7.5km

00:47:31
00:47:47
00:50:01
00:50:52
00:50:55
00:52:00
00:53:00
00:53:48
00:54:37
00:55:09
00:59:17
00:57:53
01:00:00
00:59:16
00:59:25
01:01:57
01:00:21
01:02:42
01:08:19
01:10:22
00:50:54
DQ

DNF

7.5km

00:50:01
01:00:00

7.5km

00:55:07
00:55:34
01:10:16
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ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS Name and surname No.

1 WOJTOWICZ TOMASZ 182

2 HALAS MARCIN 158

3 MISZTAL GRZEGORZ 165

4 BALIS ANDRZE) 151

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS Name and surname No.

1 BIELECKA ZUZANNA 153

2 ZDRZALEK ALICJA 170

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS Name and surname No.

1 DZIEDZIEWICZ ANDRZE) 157

2 OLSZANSKI KAROL 166

3 CHYRA JANUSZ 154

4 PACYNA JAN 172

PUKSZTA KRZYSIEK 167

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS Name and surname No.

1 LUKOSZEK KATARZYNA 176

2 SKRZATEK LUCYNA 168

3 MORAWCZYNSKA JOLANTA 173

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS Name and surname No.

1 ZYCH WITOLD 180

2 SELOWIK JAN 169

3 WOJTKIEWICZ JAREK 178

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS Name and surname No.

1 JEDRASIAK RENATA 160

2 CZAJKA URSZULA 155

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6,
POS Name and surname No.

1 JUREK ADAM 161

2 HELWICH STEFAN 159

3 HRYCIUK WALDEMAR 181

M30-39

Club

K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM

K40-49

Club

K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
NORDIC SPORT 2021

M40-49

Club

K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
NORDIC SPORT 2021
NORDICUS STRZYBNICA
WESOLY BORSUK TEAM

K50-59

Club
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
NORDIC SPORT 2021
PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM

M50-59
Club

WYBIEGAMY W PRZYSZt0SC

K60-69

Club

KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE

M60-69

Club
KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO

City
WIDACZ
CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE
SULKOWICE
KRAKOW

City
WARSZAWA

TARNOWSKIE GORY

City
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
LUBLINIEC
TARNOWSKIEN GORY
PRUDNIK

City
RUDA SLASKA
TARNOWSKIE GORY
DEBICA

City
ROGI

HERMANOWA
BYSTRE

City
LUBIN
RUMIA

City
LUBIN

WIELEN

BIALA PODLASKA

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL

NAT

POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL

Cat.

M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

Cat.

K40-49
K40-49

Cat.

M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49

Cat.

K50-59
K50-59
K50-59

Cat.

M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

Cat.

K60-69
K60-69

Cat.

M60-69
M60-69
M60-69

264, kartki

26t. kartki

264, kartki

26t. kartki

26t. kartki

26t. kartki

26t kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

Czer. kartki

2.5km
00:15:27
00:16:17
00:16:19
00:20:23

2.5km
00:19:59
00:21:37

2.5km
00:15:25
00:17:07
00:18:18
00:19:55
00:18:22
DNF

2.5km
00:22:29
00:22:24
00:23:27

2.5km
00:18:04
00:18:48
00:19:12

2.5km

00:20:41
00:22:31

2.5km
00:16:18
00:16:35
00:19:27

5km

00:31:02
00:33:31
00:33:50
00:41:44

5km
00:37:28
00:41:45

5km
00:31:20
00:35:16
00:36:48
00:39:56
00:37:15
DNF

5km

00:42:14
00:42:46
00:44:45

5km

00:36:05
00:38:10
00:39:52

5km

00:38:32
00:43:03

5km

00:33:32
00:34:18
00:38:25

http://b4sport.pl/

7.5km
00:47:31
00:50:52
00:52:00
01:02:42

7.5km
00:55:05
01:02:54

7.5km
00:47:47
00:53:48
00:55:09
01:00:21
DNF

7.5km
01:02:27
01:03:44
01:05:58

7.5km
00:54:37
00:59:17
01:01:57

7.5km

00:56:36
01:05:02

7.5km
00:50:55
00:53:00
00:57:53
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ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6, M60-69 c.d.

POS Name and surname
DQ MICHALSKI ANDRZE)

No. Club City NAT
177 PLOMIEN ZMIENNICA ZMIENNICA POL

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6, M70+

POS Name and surname
LACHNIK HUBERT

CZMOCH MARIAN

SLUSARCZYK ANDRZEJ

RZUCIDLO JAN

A WN P

No. Club City NAT
175 ARNSDORF GER
156 NORDIC SPORT 2021 £OSICE POL
171 WESOLY BORSUK TEAM POL

174 BBL RZESZOW POL

ENEA POLISH NW CUP - LATOSZYN- 10KM - 4/6, Druzynowa

Place Team
1 K.S. VICTORIA POTEGOWO
2 KGHM METRACO POLKOWICE
3 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM
4 NORDIC SPORT 2021

Classified participants
TOMASZ WOJTOWICZANDRZE) DZIEDZIEWICZMALGORZATA KUBISZYNZUZANNA BIELECKA
ADAM JUREKSTEFAN HELWICHRENATA JEDRASIAKURSZULA CZAJKA
MARCIN HALASGRZEGORZ MISZTALKATARZYNA LUKOSZEKJOLANTA MORAWCZYNSKA
MARZENA LABUSJANUSZ CHYRAMARIAN CZMOCHLUCYNA SKRZATEK

Cat.

M60-69

Cat.

M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+

Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki
1
26t. kartki Czer. kartki
1
1
Time

01:03:40.6001:04:08.3001:11:56.1501:12:39.15
01:09:07.0501:12:20.8501:14:21.3001:28:53.05
01:08:09.9501:10:22.9501:23:08.4501:27:03.55
01:13:33.4501:14:11.7501:19:03.4501:24:31.95

2.5km
00:16:34
DQ

2.5km
00:20:05
00:20:25
00:21:25
00:21:41

5km
00:33:34
DQ

5km

00:39:40
00:39:45
00:44:40
00:44:47

http://b4sport.pl/ 4/4

7.5km
00:50:54
DQ

7.5km
00:59:16
00:59:25
01:08:19
01:10:22

Team time

04:32:2.
05:04:4:
05:08:4:
05:11:1



